



Ingredients

Ice cream: milk, water, sugar, butter, glucose and fructose syrup, milk protein, whey powder (from milk), emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), stabilizers (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan), skim milk powder, artificial vanilla flavor; wafer cone: (wheat flour, water, sugar, vegetable fat (rapeseed), emulsifier soy lecithin, corn starch, salt); wild berry filling: sugar, blueberries, glucose-fructose syrup, raspberries, blackcurrant, blackberries, water, lemon juice concentrate, thickener pectin, acidity regulator citric acid, artificial flavors, colouring anthocyanin.

Allergens

tree nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts)

Nutritional value (1 piece (120g))

Energy value	290,00 Kcal
Fat	12,00 g
Of which saturates	7,00g
Carbohydrate	40,00 g
Of which sugars	29,00g
Fiber	1,00 g
Protein	4,00 g
Salt	98,00 mg